Team
SE
NW
LON
WAL
SOuU
MID
SW
NB

YOR

9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

64.0
51.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
36.0
34.0
31.0
25.0
28.0

Team
SOuU

SE
Sw
LON
WAL
MID
NW
YOR
NB

8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

64.0
54.0
51.0
45.0
45.0
44.0
34.0
33.0
17.0
18.0

Team
SE
LON
SW
SOuU
WAL
MID
NW

YOR
NB

MS

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

75.0
60.0
51.0
43.0
39.0
34.0
29.0
22.0
29.0
23.0

Team
SE
WAL
YOR

SOou
NB
LON
MID
NW
Sw

9.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
1.5
1.5
1.0

67.0
52.0
47.0
46.0
44.0
39.0
35.0
24.0
13.0
250

Team
SE
SOuU
WAL
SwW
YOR
NB

LON
MID
NW

8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

57.0
53.0
49.0
56.0
44.0
38.0
38.0
33.0
25.0
12.0

Team
SW
NB
SE

SOou
YOR
WAL
MID
NW
LON

ws

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
0.5
0.5

67.0
64.0
54.0
46.0
48.0
39.0
39.0
39.0

0.0

0.0




